
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
33 
10 
67 
65 

5 
57 
69 

Name 
Zupo Vincenzo 
Carnevale Filippo 
De Cuntis Antonio 
Rosi Giovanni 
Gadaleta Roberto 
Calandrina Enrico 
Bossi Silvio 

Class Model/Engine 
Marras F850 
De Sanctis F850 

Best Tm 
1:24.747 
1:26.465 
1:26.918 
1:28.027 
1:30.680 
1:32.546 
1:34.882 

In Lap 
3 
2 

10 
8 

11 
2 
3 

Diff 

1.718 
2.171 
3.280 
5.933 
7.799 

10.135 

Gap 

1.718 
0.453 
1.109 
2.653 
1.866 
2.336 

2nd Best 
1:25.000 
1:26.696 
1:27.607 
1:28.132 
1:31.824 
1:33.347 
1:36.041 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 13/05/2024 11:03:30 

Race Director: Fondacci Fabrizio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Formula Historic 1.6 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice started at 10:34:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

11/05/2024 10:35 


